Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Brown - (1293597) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
29.89 451 H 14/01/24  Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle
30.23 436 H 16/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Newcastle
30.24 435 H 14/01/23 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle
30.57 422 H 29/05/22 South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022 South Shields Newcastle
30.59 421 H 19/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Newcastle
30.61 420 H 15/10/22  BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022 Billingham Forum Newcastle
31.27 394 H 19/06/22  Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet South Shields Newcastle
31.47 386 H 16/01/22  Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Tynemouth Newcastle
31.70 378 H 16/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Newcastle
34.48 294 H 08/12/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Louisa Centre Newcastle
34.58 291 H 13/10/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Dunston Pool Newcastle
34.59 291 H 01/11/20  Newcastle Swim Team Gosforth Pool Newcastle
35.13 278 H 21/09/19  Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle
35.60 267 H 23/06/19  North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala Stanley Newcastle
37.03 237 H 15/04/18 South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018 South Shields Newcastle
37.06 236 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Newcastle
37.07 236 H 17/03/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Newcastle
37.31 232 H 19/05/19 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Newcastle
38.14 217 F 17/11/18  TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Newcastle
38.38 213 H 09/12/18  Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Newcastle
38.54 210 H 01/12/18  Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Gateshead Newcastle
38.76 207 H 14/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Newcastle
39.18 200 H 22/04/18 Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Newcastle
39.31 198 H 12/05/18 ~ Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Newcastle
39.83 190 H 07/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Newcastle
40.20 185 H 01/10/17  South Tyneside Autumn Meet South Shields Newcastle

AN N4

Copyright 2024

AnINAM4O

[N PR Ala Ouiiton Tamon lavdiabineal Olicioa AMans

Ctmnlan.

[N PRI a

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4U.04
40.85
43.47
44.27
50.32

52.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.89
30.23
30.24
30.59
30.61
31.27
30.57
31.47
31.70
34.59
34.48
34.58
35.13
35.60
37.31
37.06
37.07
38.38
38.54
38.14
40.34
38.76
39.31
39.18
37.03
40.85
39.83
40.20
44.27
43.47
50.32

52.30

Copyright 2024

176
146
138
94
84

WA Pts

451
436
435
421
420
394
422
386
378
291
294
291
278
267
232
236
236
213
210
217
183
207
198
200
237
176
190
185
138
146
94
84

I I I I I

Round

r r r r r r r r I T I I I I IT IT T I T

-n

r r r T T I I T I T I T

czivvrio
14/01/18
26/03/17
30/04/17
24/09/16
16/07/16

Date

14/01/24
16/12/23
14/01/23
19/11/22
15/10/22
19/06/22
29/05/22
16/01/22
16/10/21
01/11/20
08/12/19
13/10/19
21/09/19
23/06/19
19/05/19
13/04/19
17/03/19
09/12/18
01/12/18
17/11/18
22/09/18
14/07/18
12/05/18
22/04/18
15/04/18
14/01/18
07/01/18
01/10/17
30/04/17
26/03/17
24/09/16
16/07/16

INEWUESUE OWITT Tl IVILAUUTIA DD VIEEL
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22

BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Newcastle Swim Team

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
TASC Winer Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018
Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet
Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Starney
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Gateshead

Dunston

Venue

Tynemouth
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Stockport
Billingham Forum
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Billingham
Gosforth Pool
Louisa Centre
Dunston Pool
Dunston Pool
Stanley

Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Stanley

Stanley
Gateshead
Tynemouth Pool
Stanley
GATESHEAD
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

Stanley
Gateshead

Dunston

Pag§2/2

newcasue

Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 0
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



