## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Brown - (1293597) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.89	451	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
30.23	436	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Newcastle	3
30.24	435	Н	14/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
30.57	422	Н	29/05/22	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022	South Shields	Newcastle	3
30.59	421	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
30.61	420	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
31.27	394	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
31.47	386	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
31.70	378	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Newcastle	2
34.48	294	Н	08/12/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Louisa Centre	Newcastle	4
34.58	291	Н	13/10/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
34.59	291	Н	01/11/20	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
35.13	278	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
35.60	267	Н	23/06/19	North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala	Stanley	Newcastle	3
37.03	237	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Newcastle	3
37.06	236	Н	13/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	3
37.07	236	Н	17/03/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
37.31	232	Н	19/05/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
38.14	217	F	17/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	Newcastle	3
38.38	213	Н	09/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
38.54	210	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
38.76	207	Н	14/07/18	GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018	GATESHEAD	Newcastle	3
39.18	200	Н	22/04/18	Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
39.31	198	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
39.83	190	Н	07/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	Newcastle	3
40.20	185	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
opyright 2024	100 1	Ц	00/00/10	Nouroastla Quim Taam Invitational Chrimp Maat	Ctanlay	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

40.04	100	п	22/03/10	wewcastie owini ream invitational ommip weet	Stamey	newcasue	Page 2 / 2
40.85	176	Н	14/01/18	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
43.47	146	Н	26/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Newcastle	3
44.27	138	Н	30/04/17	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Stanley	Newcastle	4
50.32	94	Н	24/09/16	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
52.30	84	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Newcastle	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.89	451	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
30.23	436	Н	16/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Newcastle	3
30.24	435	Н	14/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
30.59	421	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Newcastle	2
30.61	420	Н	15/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Newcastle	2
31.27	394	Н	19/06/22	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
30.57	422	Н	29/05/22	South Tyneside SC Spring Meet 2022	South Shields	Newcastle	3
31.47	386	Н	16/01/22	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier	Tynemouth	Newcastle	3
31.70	378	Н	16/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Newcastle	2
34.59	291	Н	01/11/20	Newcastle Swim Team	Gosforth Pool	Newcastle	0
34.48	294	Н	08/12/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Louisa Centre	Newcastle	4
34.58	291	Н	13/10/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
35.13	278	Н	21/09/19	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Dunston Pool	Newcastle	4
35.60	267	Н	23/06/19	North Tyneside ASC Summer Gala	Stanley	Newcastle	3
37.31	232	Н	19/05/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
37.06	236	Н	13/04/19	Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019	Chester-le-Street	Newcastle	3
37.07	236	Н	17/03/19	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
38.38	213	Н	09/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
38.54	210	Н	01/12/18	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
38.14	217	F	17/11/18	TASC Winer Gala	Tynemouth Pool	Newcastle	3
40.34	183	Н	22/09/18	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
38.76	207	Н	14/07/18	GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018	GATESHEAD	Newcastle	3
39.31	198	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Newcastle	3
39.18	200	Н	22/04/18	Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
37.03	237	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Newcastle	3
40.85	176	Н	14/01/18	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Stanley	Newcastle	4
39.83	190	Н	07/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	Newcastle	3
40.20	185	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Newcastle	3
44.27	138	Н	30/04/17	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Stanley	Newcastle	4
43.47	146	н	26/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Newcastle	3
50.32	94	н	24/09/16	Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships	Gateshead	Newcastle	4
52.30	84	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Newcastle	4